
13. PROGRAMM 
 

 

ITALIAN OPEN SHOTGUN  

green cup  
Double Trap - Trap - Para Trap - Skeet 

22 August - 3 September 2019 
Umbriaverde Shooting Complex , Todi, ITALY 

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM 
Date Day Details 
22 August Thursday Arrival 
23 August Friday Open Training 

24 August Saturday Umbria Cup TRAP Day One 50 Target 

25 August Sunday Umbria Cup TRAP Day Two 50 Target  
Umbria Cup Finals 
POOL PARTY! 

26 August Monday Open Training Trap- Skeet - Double Trap 
27 August Tuesday Official Training Trap 

Competition Umbria Cup Skeet M&W 75 Targets 
Open Training 

28 August Wednesday Competition Green Cup TRAP Individual & Team 75 Target 
Competition Umbria Cup Skeet M&W 50 Targets 
Finals 
Open Training 

29 August Thursday Competition Green Cup TRAP Individual & Team 50 Target 
Competition Umbria Cup D.T M&W 150 Targets 
Finals 

30 August Friday Official Training Skeet 
Competition Green Cup TRAP Mix Team  75 Target 
Finals 

31 August Saturday Competition Green Cup SKEET Ind. & Team 75 Target 
1 September Sunday Competition Green Cup SKEET Ind. & Team  50 Targets 

Competition Green Cup D.T Individual & Team 150 Target 
Finals 

2 September Monday Open Training 
Competition Green Cup SKEET Mix Team 75 Target 
Finals 

3 September Tuesday Departure 

 
 
 


